PLACE

PLACE

A WS

PLACE

DQ

PLACE

178
182
57

181
124

202
170
166

158
421
420

165
151
175
376

[E-3

57
797
166

215
157
182

377
234
393

MARCH MADNESS SPECIAL EVENT RANCH RIDING- -COW HORSE

HORSE
DC QUEJANA PEP
SWEET SOX NIC
BUGGY LIGHTS
MR DUAL NIC
MECOM DOC BLUE

HORSE
TOPSAIL OAK
PLAYBOYS O GRADY
DJS VESTED TROUBLE

HORSE
LEAN IT BIG

FS MONTANA JACA NIC

MS MAJOR WHIZ

HORSE
GQH ELEGANT LYNX
MISTYS LIL STARLIGHT

SHESA TOO TIMIN CHIC

SAN SHINING PEPPY

HORSE
BUGGY LIGHTS
QUICKAZACAT
DJS VESTED TROUBLE

HORSE
FEATHER OAK
SS SCAT CAT
SWEET SOX NIC

HORSE
SIOUXS LADY BLUE
WINNING ATTRIBUTE

X NO MONEY NO MAGIC

CLASS
SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE
SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE
SR WORKING COWHORSE
SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE
SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE

CLASS
AQHA RANCH RIDING
AQHA RANCH RIDING
AQHA RANCH RIDING

CLASS
AMA WORKING COW HORSE
AMA WORKING COW HORSE
AMA WORKING COW HORSE

CLASS
AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING
AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING
AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING
AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING

CLASS
AMA RANCH RIDING
AMA RANCH RIDING
AMA RANCH RIDING

CLASS
YTH WORKING COW HORSE
YTH WORKING COW HORSE
YTH WORKING COW HORSE

CLASS
YOUTH RANCH RIDING
YOUTH RANCH RIDING
YOUTH RANCH RIDING

EXHIBITOR
JEREMY COX
JEREMY COX
BRANDY JOHNSON
JEREMY COX
CHRISTINA GILHAM

EXHIBITOR
LAUREN KING
SHANE CAMPBELL
ALICIA PARKER

EXHIBITOR
JENNIFER RICHARDS
NICKIE MIMS
TOM MIMS

EXHIBITOR
JOHNNY NEERGAARD
NOVELLA MOLETTERI
TOM E CAIN
LORI S TOLAR

EXHIBITOR
GARY MCCALIN
JOANN SMITH
ALICIA PARKER

EXHIBITOR
ERIN E BLEDSOE
CALEB Z BAILEY

JAMESON DAKOTA COX

EXHIBITOR
NATALIE HARRISON
JOSIE MANSFIELD
AMBER HISCOCK



