## MARCH MADNESS SPECIAL EVENT RANCH RIDING- -COW HORSE

<b>PLACE</b>	<u>#</u>	<b>HORSE</b>	CLASS	<b>EXHIBITOR</b>
1	178	DC QUEJANA PEP	SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE	JEREMY COX
2	182	SWEET SOX NIC	SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE	JEREMY COX
3	57	BUGGY LIGHTS	SR WORKING COWHORSE	BRANDY JOHNSON
4	181	MR DUAL NIC	SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE	JEREMY COX
DQ	124	MECOM DOC BLUE	SENIOR WORKING COW HORSE	CHRISTINA GILHAM
<u>PLACE</u>	<u>#</u>	<u>HORSE</u>	<u>CLASS</u>	<b>EXHIBITOR</b>
1	202	TOPSAIL OAK	AQHA RANCH RIDING	LAUREN KING
2	170	PLAYBOYS O GRADY	AQHA RANCH RIDING	SHANE CAMPBELL
3	166	DJS VESTED TROUBLE	AQHA RANCH RIDING	ALICIA PARKER
PLACE	<u>#</u>	HORSE	CLASS	EXHIBITOR
1	<u>-</u> 158	LEAN IT BIG	AMA WORKING COW HORSE	JENNIFER RICHARDS
2	421	FS MONTANA JAC A NIC	AMA WORKING COW HORSE	NICKIE MIMS
3	420	MS MAJOR WHIZ	AMA WORKING COW HORSE	TOM MIMS
PLACE	<u>#</u>	HORSE	<u>CLASS</u>	<b>EXHIBITOR</b>
1	165	<b>GQH ELEGANT LYNX</b>	AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING	JOHNNY NEERGAARD
2	151	MISTYS LIL STARLIGHT	AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING	NOVELLA MOLETTERI
3	175	SHESA TOO TIMIN CHIC	AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING	TOM E CAIN
4	376	SAN SHINING PEPPY	AMA WORKING COW HORSE BOXING	LORI S TOLAR
<b>PLACE</b>	<u>#</u>	<u>HORSE</u>	<u>CLASS</u>	<b>EXHIBITOR</b>
1	57	BUGGY LIGHTS	AMA RANCH RIDING	GARY MCCALIN
2	797	QUICKAZACAT	AMA RANCH RIDING	JOANN SMITH
DQ	166	DJS VESTED TROUBLE	AMA RANCH RIDING	ALICIA PARKER
PLACE	<u>#</u>	HORSE	CLASS	EXHIBITOR
1	215	FEATHER OAK	YTH WORKING COW HORSE	ERIN E BLEDSOE
2	157	SS SCAT CAT	YTH WORKING COW HORSE	CALEB Z BAILEY
3	182	SWEET SOX NIC	YTH WORKING COW HORSE	JAMESON DAKOTA COX
•	- <b></b>			
<b>PLACE</b>	<u>#</u>	<b>HORSE</b>	<u>CLASS</u>	<b>EXHIBITOR</b>
1	377	SIOUXS LADY BLUE	YOUTH RANCH RIDING	NATALIE HARRISON
2	234	WINNING ATTRIBUTE	YOUTH RANCH RIDING	JOSIE MANSFIELD
3	393	X NO MONEY NO MAGIC	YOUTH RANCH RIDING	AMBER HISCOCK